Exact Flow • 15555 North 79th Place • Phone: 480-922-7446
Features
• Supports Single and Dual Rotor Turbine
Flowmeters
• Universal Viscosity Curve (UVC) and Strouhal/
Roshko Advanced Linearization Methods
• Gas & Liquid Flow Equations (Volume, Mass,
Corrected Volume)

25 26 27 28 29 30
Rear View
Ordering Information
Example FC30 L 1 A 0 P
Series:
FC30= FC30
Display Type:
L= LCD
V= VFD
Input Type:
1= 110 VAC
2= 220 VAC
3= 12 VDC (10 to 14 VDC)
4= 24 VDC (14 to 28 VDC)
Relays:
A= 2 SPDT Relays
B= 4 SPDT Relays
C= 2 Form A Solid State Relays
Network Card:
0= None (STD)
2= RS485/Modbus (available soon)
Mounting:
P= Panel Mount
N= NEMA 4 Wall Mount
W= NEMA 12/13 Wall Mount w/ Clear Cover
E= Explosion Proof (No Button Access)
X= Explosion Proof (with Button Access)
Options:
ET= Extended Tempertaure ......................... (consult factory)
-4°F to 131°F (-20°C to 55°C)
CSA: CSA Approved Unit (pending) ............ (consult factory)
Accessories:
KEPS-KEP1-32 = 32 Bit OPC/DDE Server
P1000 Printer
MPP2400 = Port Powered Modem
MPP2400N = Port Powered Modem in NEMA4 enclosure